Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

RMP22-009107
RMP22-009108
RMP22-009109
RMP22-009110

RMP22-009111
RMP22-009112

RMP22-009113

RMP22-009114
RMP22-009115

RMP22-009116

RMP22-009117
RMP22-009118
RMP22-009119
RMP22-009119

1800 WINNETKA CIR
EUCLID EO NEW WILKE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1214 S PARKSIDE DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
EUCLID/CHICAGO

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
ALGONQUIN/MEIJER
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2402 GROUSE LN

SB RT53 SO 190 EXPRESS

2707 ROHLWING RD
2500 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR
1155 GOLF RD

3405 CAMPBELL ST
3900 MEADOW DR
4424 EUCLID AVE
3705 BLUEBIRD LN
3705 BLUEBIRD LN
5005 NEWPORT DR

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS NOISE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/17/2022 9:21:57 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

RMP22-009120

RMP22-009121

RMP22-009122
RMP22-009123
RMP22-009124
RMP22-009125
RMP22-009126

RMP22-009127

RMP22-009128
RMP22-009129

RMP22-009130

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 3445
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4424
EUCLID AVE

4716 ARBOR DR
3135 TOWN SQUARE DR
4710 ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4530 FAIRFAX AVE

4734 ARBOR DR

3305 DOVE ST

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
élTOO(zsoO) BLK GEORGE

5005 NEWPORT DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4800 KIMBALL HILL DR

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

ALARM

LOUD PARTY

AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 3

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

10/17/2022 9:21:57 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022

RMP22-009131
RMP22-009132

RMP22-009133

APPROX LOC:4209
LINDEN LN

4800 KIMBALL HILL DR
4303 LINDEN LN
4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

1701 GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

1641 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/17/2022 9:21:57 AM



