



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/15/2022	RMP22-009107	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009108	EUCLID EO NEW WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009109	1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009110	1214 S PARKSIDE DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009111	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009112	EUCLID/CHICAGO	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/15/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009113	ALGONQUIN/MEIJER	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/15/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/15/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009114	2402 GROUSE LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009115	SB RT53 SO I90 EXPRESS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		2707 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		2500 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009116	1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		3405 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009117	3900 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009118	4424 EUCLID AVE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009119	3705 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009119	3705 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/15/2022	RMP22-009120	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009121	APPROX LOC: 3445 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/15/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		APPROX LOC:4424 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/15/2022		3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009122	1301 MEIJER DR	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
10/15/2022	RMP22-009123	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009124	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/15/2022	RMP22-009125	4530 FAIRFAX AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009126	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		3305 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009127	3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009128	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009129	2100(2300) BLK GEORGE ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009130	4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/15/2022		APPROX LOC:4209 LINDEN LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/15/2022	RMP22-009131	4303 LINDEN LN	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009132	4716 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/15/2022	RMP22-009133	1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/15/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	SPECIAL	
10/15/2022		1641 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT